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Exam results statistics — June 2024
AQA Level 3 Certificate in Mathematical Studies (1350)
For this subject you can see:
e numbers of candidates who sat the subject
e cumulative percentages of candidates at each grade (i.e. the percentage achieving that grade or higher).

These figures are provisional, pending enquiries about results.

For further information, contact eos@aaqa.org.uk.
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Level 3 Certificate

Specification

Cumulative % by grade

Specification Title Entry

Code A

C

D

E

1350 MATHEMATICAL STUDIES 10604 19.3

40.8

60.6

75.4

85.9

100.0
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